Specifikacija proizvoda

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

ET, radna bluza, plava
240gr/m2

65% poliester, 35% pamuk
Muski

0.66 kg

0.727 kg

278

20/1

0.34 mx0.33 mx0.43 m
14.54 kg

8605025690834
620312000000

171



